
Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg
Gesamtwertung

118 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 5 Vogl Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1 M20 00:22:39,4 30 03:14,1 18,54
2 153 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 LC St. Pölten 1 M30 00:24:45,0 30 03:32,1 16,97

3 69 Unterhuber Thomas 1985 LC Wienerwaldsee 2 M30 00:25:07,6 29 03:35,4 16,71
4 101 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 2 M20 00:25:11,1 29 03:35,9 16,68
5 105 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 M40 00:25:17,7 30 03:36,9 16,60
6 74 Füsselberger Franziska 1993 SKG Welser Profile 1 W20 00:25:47,5 30 03:41,1 16,28
7 61 Felnhofer Karl 1963 Union St.Veit 1 M50 00:26:01,8 30 03:43,1 16,13
8 79 Padrta Karl 1967 RC Sunpor 2 M50 00:26:19,7 29 03:45,7 15,95
9 66 Glaninger Alexander 1981 FCU Gerersdorf 3 M30 00:26:38,6 28 03:48,4 15,76

10 168 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 2 M40 00:26:41,7 29 03:48,9 15,73
11 143 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 3 M20 00:27:04,1 28 03:52,0 15,52
12 110 Lind Karl 1977 NF St. Pölten 3 M40 00:27:05,1 28 03:52,1 15,51
13 51 Majcen Rolf 1966 LC Running Puchberg 3 M50 00:27:08,9 28 03:52,7 15,47
14 163 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 4 M30 00:27:10,0 27 03:52,9 15,46
15 119 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 4 M50 00:27:16,9 27 03:53,9 15,39
16 88 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 5 M50 00:27:35,9 26 03:56,6 15,22
17 100 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 4 M40 00:27:50,8 27 03:58,7 15,08
18 169 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:28:21,5 30 04:03,1 14,81
19 112 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 NF St. Pölten 6 M50 00:28:39,2 25 04:05,6 14,66
20 109 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 4 M20 00:29:03,5 27 04:09,1 14,45
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 78 Ofner Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 1 M60 00:29:04,1 30 04:09,1 14,45
22 64 Datzinger Thomas 1965 Sportunion Traismauer 7 M50 00:29:07,7 24 04:09,7 14,42
23 68 Dvorak Erwin 1975 FLTIM2018 5 M40 00:29:12,6 26 04:10,4 14,38
24 65 Stadler Peter 1956 2 M60 00:29:13,0 29 04:10,4 14,38
25 134 Speiser Alexander 1976 Sportunion Traismauer 6 M40 00:29:17,6 25 04:11,1 14,33
26 92 Pargan Miralem 1985 LC St. Pölten 5 M30 00:29:23,3 26 04:11,9 14,29
27 62 Reusser Walter 1973 RC Sunpor St.Pölten 7 M40 00:29:25,0 24 04:12,1 14,28
28 7 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 6 M30 00:29:27,5 25 04:12,6 14,25

29 121 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 7 M30 00:29:36,2 24 04:13,7 14,19
30 52 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 8 M30 00:29:42,8 23 04:14,7 14,13
31 23 Leeb Jürgen 1976 8 M40 00:29:44,4 23 04:14,9 14,13
32 12 Schoderbeck Anita 1983 Triaholiker 2 W30 00:29:45,9 29 04:15,1 14,11
33 80 Strahodinsky Walter 1963 NF Eichgraben 8 M50 00:29:58,7 23 04:17,0 14,01
34 32 Thallauer Leopold 1967 NF Wilhelmsburg 9 M50 00:30:08,8 22 04:18,4 13,93
35 55 Kraushofer Arnold 1968 9 M40 00:30:14,4 22 04:19,1 13,89
36 18 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 10 M40 00:30:17,6 21 04:19,7 13,86
37 28 Hollaus Erwin 1980 Radsportunion 9 M30 00:30:19,5 22 04:20,0 13,85
38 131 Lobinger Erich 1955 Union Traismauer 3 M60 00:30:23,3 28 04:20,4 13,82
39 147 Zelenka Gernot 1969 NF St.Pölten 11 M40 00:30:23,9 20 04:20,6 13,82
40 15 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 10 M50 00:30:24,5 21 04:20,7 13,81
41 59 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 11 M50 00:30:30,3 20 04:21,4 13,77
42 96 Schmied Rene 1971 LC Kapelln 12 M40 00:30:38,6 19 04:22,7 13,70
43 206 Brey Thomas 1964 PHTV 12 M50 00:30:58,0 19 04:25,4 13,56
44 47 Gramer Martin 1969 Union Ybbsitz 13 M40 00:31:00,6 18 04:25,9 13,54
45 82 Füsselberger Andreas 1960 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 13 M50 00:31:25,9 18 04:29,4 13,36
46 20 Haslinger Andreas 1970 LC Kapelln 14 M40 00:31:32,1 17 04:30,3 13,32
47 84 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 NF St. Pölten 4 M60 00:31:37,2 27 04:31,0 13,28
48 14 Königsberger Fritz 1962 14 M50 00:31:39,0 17 04:31,3 13,27
49 53 Pozsgay Moritz 1993 LC Mank 5 M20 00:32:18,0 26 04:36,9 13,00
50 102 Christensen Martin 1980 NF St.Pölten 10 M30 00:32:41,8 21 04:40,3 12,84
51 67 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 15 M50 00:32:43,6 16 04:40,6 12,83
52 21 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank/Egger läuft 6 M20 00:32:45,4 25 04:40,7 12,82
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
53 86 Regensburger Marco 1996 7 M20 00:32:46,4 24 04:40,9 12,82
54 208 Karner Maximilian 1994 8 M20 00:32:53,5 23 04:41,9 12,77
55 1 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 16 M50 00:32:57,9 15 04:42,6 12,74
56 154 Mitschitz Leopoldine 1964 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 1 W50 00:32:59,8 30 04:42,9 12,73
57 95 Egger Rudolf 1972 NF Rabenstein 15 M40 00:33:03,1 16 04:43,3 12,71
58 71 Schönfelder Julia 1986 LC Wienerwaldsee 3 W30 00:33:38,0 28 04:48,3 12,49
59 10 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 11 M30 00:34:20,4 20 04:54,3 12,23
60 34 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 12 M30 00:34:22,7 19 04:54,7 12,22
61 81 Strahodinsky Doris 1967 NF Eichgraben 2 W50 00:34:32,8 29 04:56,1 12,16
62 106 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 13 M30 00:34:33,9 18 04:56,3 12,15
63 91 Planer-Hofmann Eva 1972 1 W40 00:34:38,5 30 04:57,0 12,12
64 130 Trauninger Walter 1953 NF Herzogenburg 5 M60 00:35:06,1 26 05:00,9 11,97
65 174 Gansch Herbert 1961 LC Mank 17 M50 00:35:18,0 14 05:02,6 11,90
66 213 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 3 W50 00:35:23,2 28 05:03,3 11,87
67 73 Kraft Gerald 1962 18 M50 00:35:27,6 13 05:04,0 11,84
68 210 Pfeffer Monika 1965 LC Mank 4 W50 00:36:16,3 27 05:10,9 11,58
69 75 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:36:19,4 30 05:11,3 11,56
70 16 Koppensteiner Daniela 1972 LT Pielachtal 2 W40 00:36:24,1 29 05:12,0 11,54
71 164 Gram Maria 1969 3 W40 00:36:26,4 28 05:12,3 11,53
72 4 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 19 M50 00:36:27,8 12 05:12,6 11,52
73 83 Füsselberger Anna-Maria 1960 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 5 W50 00:36:35,3 26 05:13,6 11,48
74 202 Brey Claudia 1977 Yoga for Runners 4 W40 00:36:36,7 27 05:13,9 11,47
75 24 Neumayer Andreas 1980 14 M30 00:36:38,4 17 05:14,0 11,46
76 129 Kürzel Roland 1964 LCU Pyhra 20 M50 00:36:39,0 11 05:14,1 11,46
77 162 Zuser Andreas 1982 Männer van Flake 15 M30 00:36:48,9 16 05:15,6 11,41
78 113 Pawlitschko Anja 1982 Pawi-Runners 4 W30 00:36:49,7 27 05:15,7 11,40

79 41 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 6 M60 00:36:51,9 25 05:16,0 11,39
80 35 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 5 W30 00:37:07,0 26 05:18,1 11,32
81 39 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 21 M50 00:37:08,3 10 05:18,3 11,31
82 159 Gleiß Franz 1969 Egger läuft 16 M40 00:37:09,8 15 05:18,6 11,30
83 50 Jin Lan 1978 6 W30 00:37:17,6 25 05:19,7 11,26
84 87 Helmreich Lydia 1998 1 WU20 00:37:24,1 30 05:20,6 11,23
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
85 45 Gramer Cornelia 1996 2 W20 00:37:24,7 29 05:20,7 11,22
86 25 Braunsteiner Eva 1977 5 W40 00:37:30,4 26 05:21,4 11,20
87 33 Gruber Karin 1978 7 W30 00:37:40,1 24 05:22,9 11,15
88 26 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Asparn 2 M70 00:37:44,2 29 05:23,4 11,13

89 212 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 6 W40 00:37:52,4 25 05:24,6 11,09
90 77 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:37:55,9 30 05:25,1 11,07
91 6 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 7 M60 00:37:56,9 24 05:25,3 11,07
92 27 Kendler Britta 1983 8 W30 00:38:00,6 23 05:25,9 11,05
93 124 Buder Kurt 1948 NF St. Pölten 8 M60 00:38:21,6 23 05:28,9 10,95
94 99 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 22 M50 00:38:27,5 9 05:29,7 10,92
95 9 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 23 M50 00:38:33,9 8 05:30,6 10,89
96 114 Zickbauer Monika 1958 NF St. Pölten 6 W50 00:39:14,2 25 05:36,3 10,71
97 8 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 7 W50 00:39:25,1 24 05:37,9 10,66
98 93 Pawlitschko Renate 1960 PAWI-Runners 8 W50 00:39:59,6 23 05:42,9 10,50
99 89 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 9 W50 00:40:21,5 22 05:45,9 10,41

100 160 Bäuchler Birgit 1994 3 W20 00:40:25,1 28 05:46,4 10,39
101 3 Zugriegel Walter 1950 LC Wienerwaldsee 9 M60 00:41:07,2 22 05:52,4 10,21
102 209 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 10 M60 00:41:21,0 21 05:54,4 10,16
103 58 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 3 M70 00:41:28,5 28 05:55,6 10,12
104 29 Zöchling Anna 1962 TC Markersdorf 10 W50 00:41:32,0 21 05:56,0 10,11
105 30 Holzer Mario 1964 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 24 M50 00:41:32,7 7 05:56,1 10,11
106 138 Speiser Julia 1981 Union Traismauer 9 W30 00:41:40,8 22 05:57,3 10,08
107 2 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 11 M60 00:43:40,8 20 06:14,4 09,61
108 13 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 16 M30 00:43:52,0 15 06:16,0 09,57
109 90 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 1 MU20 00:44:04,8 30 06:17,9 09,53
110 122 Ecker Gabriele 1966 NF St.Veit/G. 11 W50 00:45:04,3 20 06:26,3 09,32
111 123 Ecker Bernhard 1961 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 25 M50 00:45:04,9 6 06:26,4 09,32
112 22 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank/Egger läuft 4 W20 00:45:12,4 27 06:27,4 09,29
113 98 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 12 W50 00:45:13,1 19 06:27,6 09,29
114 63 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 ESV Puchenstuben 26 M50 00:45:27,2 5 06:29,6 09,24
115 85 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 5 W20 00:45:32,5 26 06:30,4 09,22
116 158 Pelinka Michaela, Dr. 1981 10 W30 00:47:11,1 21 06:44,4 08,90
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
117 128 Kaminsky Michael 1987 17 M30 00:49:23,5 14 07:03,4 08,50
118 127 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 11 W30 00:49:39,2 20 07:05,6 08,46
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 87 Helmreich Lydia 1998 84 00:37:24,1 30 05:20,6 11,23
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

MU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 90 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 109 00:44:04,8 30 06:17,9 09,53
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

W20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 74 Füsselberger Franziska 1993 SKG Welser Profile 6 00:25:47,5 30 03:41,1 16,28
2 45 Gramer Cornelia 1996 85 00:37:24,7 29 05:20,7 11,22
3 160 Bäuchler Birgit 1994 100 00:40:25,1 28 05:46,4 10,39
4 22 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank/Egger läuft 112 00:45:12,4 27 06:27,4 09,29
5 85 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 115 00:45:32,5 26 06:30,4 09,22
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

M20

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 5 Vogl Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1 00:22:39,4 30 03:14,1 18,54
2 101 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 4 00:25:11,1 29 03:35,9 16,68
3 143 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 11 00:27:04,1 28 03:52,0 15,52
4 109 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 20 00:29:03,5 27 04:09,1 14,45
5 53 Pozsgay Moritz 1993 LC Mank 49 00:32:18,0 26 04:36,9 13,00
6 21 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank/Egger läuft 52 00:32:45,4 25 04:40,7 12,82
7 86 Regensburger Marco 1996 53 00:32:46,4 24 04:40,9 12,82
8 208 Karner Maximilian 1994 54 00:32:53,5 23 04:41,9 12,77
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

W30

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 169 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 18 00:28:21,5 30 04:03,1 14,81
2 12 Schoderbeck Anita 1983 Triaholiker 32 00:29:45,9 29 04:15,1 14,11
3 71 Schönfelder Julia 1986 LC Wienerwaldsee 58 00:33:38,0 28 04:48,3 12,49
4 113 Pawlitschko Anja 1982 Pawi-Runners 78 00:36:49,7 27 05:15,7 11,40
5 35 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 80 00:37:07,0 26 05:18,1 11,32
6 50 Jin Lan 1978 83 00:37:17,6 25 05:19,7 11,26
7 33 Gruber Karin 1978 87 00:37:40,1 24 05:22,9 11,15
8 27 Kendler Britta 1983 92 00:38:00,6 23 05:25,9 11,05
9 138 Speiser Julia 1981 Union Traismauer 106 00:41:40,8 22 05:57,3 10,08

10 158 Pelinka Michaela, Dr. 1981 116 00:47:11,1 21 06:44,4 08,90
11 127 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 118 00:49:39,2 20 07:05,6 08,46

10



Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

M30

17 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 153 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 LC St. Pölten 2 00:24:45,0 30 03:32,1 16,97

2 69 Unterhuber Thomas 1985 LC Wienerwaldsee 3 00:25:07,6 29 03:35,4 16,71
3 66 Glaninger Alexander 1981 FCU Gerersdorf 9 00:26:38,6 28 03:48,4 15,76
4 163 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 14 00:27:10,0 27 03:52,9 15,46
5 92 Pargan Miralem 1985 LC St. Pölten 26 00:29:23,3 26 04:11,9 14,29
6 7 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 28 00:29:27,5 25 04:12,6 14,25

7 121 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 29 00:29:36,2 24 04:13,7 14,19
8 52 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 30 00:29:42,8 23 04:14,7 14,13
9 28 Hollaus Erwin 1980 Radsportunion 37 00:30:19,5 22 04:20,0 13,85

10 102 Christensen Martin 1980 NF St.Pölten 50 00:32:41,8 21 04:40,3 12,84
11 10 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 59 00:34:20,4 20 04:54,3 12,23
12 34 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 60 00:34:22,7 19 04:54,7 12,22
13 106 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 62 00:34:33,9 18 04:56,3 12,15
14 24 Neumayer Andreas 1980 75 00:36:38,4 17 05:14,0 11,46
15 162 Zuser Andreas 1982 Männer van Flake 77 00:36:48,9 16 05:15,6 11,41
16 13 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 108 00:43:52,0 15 06:16,0 09,57
17 128 Kaminsky Michael 1987 117 00:49:23,5 14 07:03,4 08,50
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

W40

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 91 Planer-Hofmann Eva 1972 63 00:34:38,5 30 04:57,0 12,12
2 16 Koppensteiner Daniela 1972 LT Pielachtal 70 00:36:24,1 29 05:12,0 11,54
3 164 Gram Maria 1969 71 00:36:26,4 28 05:12,3 11,53
4 202 Brey Claudia 1977 Yoga for Runners 74 00:36:36,7 27 05:13,9 11,47
5 25 Braunsteiner Eva 1977 86 00:37:30,4 26 05:21,4 11,20

6 212 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 89 00:37:52,4 25 05:24,6 11,09
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

M40

16 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 105 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 5 00:25:17,7 30 03:36,9 16,60
2 168 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 10 00:26:41,7 29 03:48,9 15,73
3 110 Lind Karl 1977 NF St. Pölten 12 00:27:05,1 28 03:52,1 15,51
4 100 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 17 00:27:50,8 27 03:58,7 15,08
5 68 Dvorak Erwin 1975 FLTIM2018 23 00:29:12,6 26 04:10,4 14,38
6 134 Speiser Alexander 1976 Sportunion Traismauer 25 00:29:17,6 25 04:11,1 14,33
7 62 Reusser Walter 1973 RC Sunpor St.Pölten 27 00:29:25,0 24 04:12,1 14,28
8 23 Leeb Jürgen 1976 31 00:29:44,4 23 04:14,9 14,13
9 55 Kraushofer Arnold 1968 35 00:30:14,4 22 04:19,1 13,89

10 18 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 36 00:30:17,6 21 04:19,7 13,86
11 147 Zelenka Gernot 1969 NF St.Pölten 39 00:30:23,9 20 04:20,6 13,82
12 96 Schmied Rene 1971 LC Kapelln 42 00:30:38,6 19 04:22,7 13,70
13 47 Gramer Martin 1969 Union Ybbsitz 44 00:31:00,6 18 04:25,9 13,54
14 20 Haslinger Andreas 1970 LC Kapelln 46 00:31:32,1 17 04:30,3 13,32
15 95 Egger Rudolf 1972 NF Rabenstein 57 00:33:03,1 16 04:43,3 12,71
16 159 Gleiß Franz 1969 Egger läuft 82 00:37:09,8 15 05:18,6 11,30
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

W50

12 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 154 Mitschitz Leopoldine 1964 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 56 00:32:59,8 30 04:42,9 12,73
2 81 Strahodinsky Doris 1967 NF Eichgraben 61 00:34:32,8 29 04:56,1 12,16
3 213 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 66 00:35:23,2 28 05:03,3 11,87
4 210 Pfeffer Monika 1965 LC Mank 68 00:36:16,3 27 05:10,9 11,58
5 83 Füsselberger Anna-Maria 1960 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 73 00:36:35,3 26 05:13,6 11,48
6 114 Zickbauer Monika 1958 NF St. Pölten 96 00:39:14,2 25 05:36,3 10,71
7 8 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 97 00:39:25,1 24 05:37,9 10,66
8 93 Pawlitschko Renate 1960 PAWI-Runners 98 00:39:59,6 23 05:42,9 10,50
9 89 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 99 00:40:21,5 22 05:45,9 10,41

10 29 Zöchling Anna 1962 TC Markersdorf 104 00:41:32,0 21 05:56,0 10,11
11 122 Ecker Gabriele 1966 NF St.Veit/G. 110 00:45:04,3 20 06:26,3 09,32
12 98 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 113 00:45:13,1 19 06:27,6 09,29
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

M50

26 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 61 Felnhofer Karl 1963 Union St.Veit 7 00:26:01,8 30 03:43,1 16,13
2 79 Padrta Karl 1967 RC Sunpor 8 00:26:19,7 29 03:45,7 15,95
3 51 Majcen Rolf 1966 LC Running Puchberg 13 00:27:08,9 28 03:52,7 15,47
4 119 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 15 00:27:16,9 27 03:53,9 15,39
5 88 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 16 00:27:35,9 26 03:56,6 15,22
6 112 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 NF St. Pölten 19 00:28:39,2 25 04:05,6 14,66
7 64 Datzinger Thomas 1965 Sportunion Traismauer 22 00:29:07,7 24 04:09,7 14,42
8 80 Strahodinsky Walter 1963 NF Eichgraben 33 00:29:58,7 23 04:17,0 14,01
9 32 Thallauer Leopold 1967 NF Wilhelmsburg 34 00:30:08,8 22 04:18,4 13,93

10 15 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 40 00:30:24,5 21 04:20,7 13,81
11 59 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 41 00:30:30,3 20 04:21,4 13,77
12 206 Brey Thomas 1964 PHTV 43 00:30:58,0 19 04:25,4 13,56
13 82 Füsselberger Andreas 1960 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 45 00:31:25,9 18 04:29,4 13,36
14 14 Königsberger Fritz 1962 48 00:31:39,0 17 04:31,3 13,27
15 67 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 51 00:32:43,6 16 04:40,6 12,83
16 1 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 55 00:32:57,9 15 04:42,6 12,74
17 174 Gansch Herbert 1961 LC Mank 65 00:35:18,0 14 05:02,6 11,90
18 73 Kraft Gerald 1962 67 00:35:27,6 13 05:04,0 11,84
19 4 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 72 00:36:27,8 12 05:12,6 11,52
20 129 Kürzel Roland 1964 LCU Pyhra 76 00:36:39,0 11 05:14,1 11,46
21 39 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 81 00:37:08,3 10 05:18,3 11,31
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 99 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 94 00:38:27,5 9 05:29,7 10,92
23 9 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 95 00:38:33,9 8 05:30,6 10,89
24 30 Holzer Mario 1964 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 105 00:41:32,7 7 05:56,1 10,11
25 123 Ecker Bernhard 1961 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 111 00:45:04,9 6 06:26,4 09,32
26 63 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 ESV Puchenstuben 114 00:45:27,2 5 06:29,6 09,24
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 77 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 90 00:37:55,9 30 05:25,1 11,07

17



Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

M60

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 78 Ofner Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 21 00:29:04,1 30 04:09,1 14,45
2 65 Stadler Peter 1956 24 00:29:13,0 29 04:10,4 14,38
3 131 Lobinger Erich 1955 Union Traismauer 38 00:30:23,3 28 04:20,4 13,82
4 84 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 NF St. Pölten 47 00:31:37,2 27 04:31,0 13,28
5 130 Trauninger Walter 1953 NF Herzogenburg 64 00:35:06,1 26 05:00,9 11,97

6 41 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 79 00:36:51,9 25 05:16,0 11,39
7 6 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 91 00:37:56,9 24 05:25,3 11,07
8 124 Buder Kurt 1948 NF St. Pölten 93 00:38:21,6 23 05:28,9 10,95
9 3 Zugriegel Walter 1950 LC Wienerwaldsee 101 00:41:07,2 22 05:52,4 10,21

10 209 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 102 00:41:21,0 21 05:54,4 10,16
11 2 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 107 00:43:40,8 20 06:14,4 09,61
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Hauptlauf, 7.000 m
5. November 2017
NF Weinburg

M70

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 75 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 69 00:36:19,4 30 05:11,3 11,56
2 26 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Asparn 88 00:37:44,2 29 05:23,4 11,13
3 58 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 103 00:41:28,5 28 05:55,6 10,12
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